side table 50'50 2 5230.00 

three seat sofa 121'341°62 2 

I 

$1,672.00 

54,084 3.2 
. 

• 

i

coffee table 80'80 I S280.00 

side table 50'50 2 $230.00 

Total EXW $17,421 25.7 

SHIPPING COST FROM CHINA TO Miami, Florida, USA 1.20' 52,985 

Total CNF Miami $20,406 

TOTAL SAY USD TWENTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND SIX ONLY 

1. PAYMENT TERMS: 50% DEPOS IT (S8710) . 50% (38710) +SHIPP INGS2985=S 11695 BALANCE PAY BEFORE SHIPPING 

2. SHIPPING TERMS:30-60 CHINESE WORKING DAYS AFTER DEPOSIT DAY, FEB. 2018 IS CHINESE NEW YEAR HOLIDAY 

ESTIMATE DELIVERY TIME SHOULD BE END OF MARCH, 2018